D stance: 162 yards SCT:
Place Arnband Call Name
Jitter
22026 Sapphire
1 Q 22001 Charlie
22024 d ewe
3 Q 22021 Sadi e (Sm
22019 Jed
22016 Mags
22011 Bob
2 Q 22006 Tar ga
22003 Enber
22032 Ange
D stance: 162 yards SCT:
Place Arnband Call Name
24005 Ebbet s
24004 Hal | i ah
24001 M sha
D stance: 162 yards SCT:
Place Arnband Call Name
20014 Cheeky
2 Q 20018 Kennedy
Q 20011 Aive
3 Q 20007 Gnen
20009 Cheet ah
20004 Nupt se
20015 Tuggi e
1 Q 20003 Vi nca
20002 Wit
D stance: 159 yards SCT:
Place Arnband Call Name
14001 Si nni e

Saturday, November 3, 2018

M asters Standard
52 seconds Masters 22 inch Judge:
Handl er Ti me TFl ts R
G D Avolio No Ti ne 0
R Hunter 35. 96 0
W Crawshaw 37.35 0
R Henry 16. 34 0
K. Snmith 47. 40 0
S. Cody 44. 89 1
K. Tees Absent
M Wrant No Ti ne 0
S. Bixler 45. 67 0
J. Green 49. 33 1
W Crawshaw 39. 47 1
52 seconds Masters 24 inch Judge:
Handl er Ti me TFl ts R
E. Kapl an Absent
J. Gauthier 51.64 1
K. Diedrich No Ti ne 0
52 seconds Masters 20 inch Judge:
Handl er Ti me TFl ts R
M Francis 57. 14 5. 14 0
L. Eldred 41. 61 0
K. Horn 50. 44 0
M Melo 44. 40 0
K. W1 son 44,72 1
H. Connel | 45. 20 0
D. Eagle 37.42 0
N. Scel zo 38. 00 0
T. Ful ner 38. 95 0
55 seconds Masters 14 inch Judge:
Handl er Ti me TFl ts R
S. Mcintyre Absent

Becky Dean
S F
0 0
1 0
0 0
0 0
0 0
0 0
0 0
0 0
1 0
0 0
Becky Dean
S F
0 0
0 0
Becky Dean
S F
0 0
0 0
0 0
0 0
0 0
0 0
1 0
0 0
1 0
Becky Dean
S F

m

OO PFr OOk

O OO+

m
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Scor e

Elim
5.00
0. 00
Elim
0. 00
5.00

Elim
0. 00
10. 00
5. 00

Scor e

Elim
Elim

Scor e

Elim
0. 00
0. 00
0. 00
5.00
Elim
5.00
0. 00
5.00

Scor e



D stance: 159 yards SCT: 55 seconds Masters 16 inch Judge: Becky Dean

Pl ace Arnband Call Nanme Handl er Ti me TFl ts R S F E Scor e
16007 Maddi e (A M Abair Absent
1 Q 16005 Cul l en J. Pl anondon 41. 84 0 0 0 0 0. 00
16004 Royce P. Dunms No Ti e 0 0 0 1 Elim
16003 Tuukka L. Thi bodeau No Ti ne 0 0 0 1 Elim

Total Nunmber of Dogs Showi ng: 24

Total Number of Dogs Absent: 4

Total Nunmber of Dogs Wthdrawn: O

Total Nunmber of Dogs Not Scored: O

Total Nunmber of Qualifiers: 8
Percent Qualified: 33.3%



D stance: 156 yards
Pl ace Arnband Call Nanme
PO8003 Jiff
P08002 Di bs
P0O8001 Becca

2 Q
1Q

D stance: 159 yards
Pl ace Arnband Call Nanme
P12007 Jinn
P12004 Duncan

D stance: 162 yards SCT:

Place Arnband Call Name

1 Q P14008 Keely

2 P14003 Sim
P14002 Cus

D stance: 162 yards SCT:

Place Arnband Call Name

2 P20012 Conet

1 Q P20008 Mdlly
P20004 Captain
P20003  Shi ner

3 P20002 Max
P20018 Ridl ey
P20023 Pl ay

D stance: 162 yards SCT:

Place Arnband Call Name

P16003 Hi-F

SCT:

SCT:

Saturday, November 3, 2018
Performancelll Standard

59 seconds Perf ormance |11 8 inch
Handl er Ti me TFl ts R
V. Rei ner 58. 00 0
P. Northrop 51. 67 0
M Russel | No Ti ne 0

58 seconds Perf ormance |11 12 inch
Handl er Ti me TFl ts R
K. Van Derpool No Tine 0
S. Mcintyre Absent

55 seconds Per f ormance |11 14 i nch
Handl er Ti me TFl ts R
M Melo 44, 32 0
S. Wrant 47. 49 0
S. Mcintyre Absent

55 seconds Perf ormance |11 20 inch
Handl er Ti me TFl ts R
P. Mead 54. 30 1
H MQ@ire 45, 87 0
K. Rubi n No Ti ne 0
C. Rancourt 57.73 2.73 0
T. Sal cedo 65. 05 10. 05 0
S. Auboi s 43. 33 1
V. Duff No Ti ne 0

55 seconds Perf ormance |11 16 i nch
Handl er Ti me TFl ts R
K. Bi gger 44. 57 0

Judge: Becky Dean
S F E Score
0 0 0 0. 00
0 0 0 0. 00
0 0 1 Elim
Judge: Becky Dean
S F E Score
0 0 1 Elim
Judge: Becky Dean
S F E Score
0 0 0 0. 00
1 0 0 5. 00
Judge: Becky Dean
S F E Score
0 0 0 5. 00
0 0 0 0. 00
0 0 1 Elim
1 0 1 Elim
0 0 0 10. 05
0 0 1 Elim
0 0 1 Elim
Judge: Becky Dean
S F E Score
0 0 1 Elim



1 P16011 Kaida

Total Nunber of Dogs Show ng:
Total Number of Dogs Absent:
Total Nunber of Dogs Wt hdrawn:
Total Nunmber of Dogs Not Scored:
Total Nunmber of Qualifiers:
Percent Qualified:

F. Stuart

15

4
26. 7%

60. 17

5.

17

0

15. 17



Saturday, November 3, 2018

Veterans Standard
D stance: 162 yards SCT: 58 seconds Veterans 12 inch Judge: Becky Dean
Place Arnband Call Name Handl er Ti me TFlts R S F E Score
1 V12003 Rai ney R Goodman 61. 06 3.06 2 2 0 0 23.06

Total Nunber of Dogs Show ng:
Total Number of Dogs Absent:
Total Nunber of Dogs Wt hdrawn:
Total Nunmber of Dogs Not Scored:
Total Nunmber of Qualifiers:
Percent Qualified:

OOO0OO0OO0or

. 0%



Saturday, November 3, 2018
Advanced Standard

D stance: 162 yards SCT: 58 seconds Advanced 24 inch
Pl ace Arnband Call Nane Handl er Ti me TFI ts
24007 MIlo J. Kachajian No Ti e
1 24006  TEN L. Mtchell 58. 08 0.08
Di stance: 162 yards SCT: 58 seconds Advanced 22 inch
Pl ace Arnband Call Nane Handl er Ti me TFI ts

22014 Ri bo C. Buckhol t 52. 26

1 Q 22008 August N. Scel zo 45. 77

3 22004 Portia T. Sal cedo 57. 42

2 Q 22002 Apache D. Kubi chko 48. 98
Di stance: 162 yards SCT: 58 seconds Advanced 20 inch
Pl ace Arnband Call Nane Handl er Ti me TFI ts

2 Q 20016 Beck E. Wlentz 57.51

1 Q 20012 Ci nder K. Rogers 43. 09
D stance: 159 yards SCT: 60 seconds Advanced 16 inch
Pl ace Arnband Call Nane Handl er Ti me TFI ts
16011 Beasl ey G DAvolio 81. 30 21. 30
D stance: 159 yards SCT: 60 seconds Advanced 14 inch
Pl ace Arnband Call Nane Handl er Ti me TFI ts

14002 Spi ce M Sullivan 56. 10

Total Nunmber of Dogs Showi ng: 10

Tot al
Tot al

Nunber of Dogs Absent: O

Tot al

Tot al Nunber

Nunber of Dogs Wt hdrawn: O
Nunber of Dogs Not Scor ed:
of Qualifiers:
Percent Qualifi ed:

Judge:

R

0
0

Judge:

R

O O oo

Judge:

R

0
0

Judge:

R

0

Judge:

R

0

Becky Dean
S F
0 0
1 0

Becky Dean
S F
0 2
0 0
1 0
0 0

Becky Dean
S F
0 0
0 0

Becky Dean
S F
0 0

Becky Dean
S F
1 0

=

O O oo

Scor e

Elim
5.08

Scor e
40. 00
0. 00

5. 00
0. 00

Scor e

Elim

Scor e

Elim






Saturday, November 3, 2018
Performance |l Standard

D stance: 162 yards SCT: 61 seconds Per f ormance || 20 inch Judge: Becky Dean
Pl ace Arnband Call Nane Handl er Ti me TFI ts R S F E Scor e
P20021 Sapphire L. Jinmenez No Ti e 0 0 0 1 Elim
P20019 Louis J. Fox- Cot a No Tinme 0 0 0 1 Elim
1 P20006 Ty L. Scri bner 60. 68 0 0 1 0 20. 00
Di stance: 162 yards SCT: 61 seconds Per f ormance || 14 inch Judge: Becky Dean
Pl ace Arnband Call Nane Handl er Ti me TFI ts R S F E Scor e
P14014 Spring S. Houl e No Ti e 0 0 0 1 Elim
P14005 Echo C. Frado No Tinme 0 0 0 1 Elim

Total Nunmber of Dogs Show ng:
Total Number of Dogs Absent:
Total Nunber of Dogs Wt hdrawn:
Total Nunmber of Dogs Not Scored:
Total Nunmber of Qualifiers:
Percent Qualified:

cococoowu



Saturday, November 3, 2018
Starters Standard

Di stance: 132 yards SCT: 63 seconds Starters/ Novice
Place Arnband Call Name Handl er Ti me TFlts
1 Q 22027 Bei nn L. Medcraft 41. 90
22025 Gselle J. Fox-Cota No Ti e
3 22022 Butter H MGQuire 42. 97
2 Q 22013 Al nmee B. Hildreth 54. 17
22010 Jem M Magli ozzi Absent
22005 Lot us C. Rancourt 73. 36 10. 36
Di stance: 132 yards SCT: 63 seconds Starters/ Novice
Place Arnband Call Name Handl er Ti me TFlts
3 20013 Cooper F. Stuart 46. 94
1 Q 20008 Sydney K. Smith 53. 06
20005 Rook E. Modie 82.03 19. 03
2 20001 Groovee L. Mtchell 38. 37
Di stance: 132 yards SCT: 64 seconds Starters/ Novice
Place Arnband Call Name Handl er Ti me TFlts
16006 Swi tch K. Rogers No Ti e
Total Nunmber of Dogs Showi ng: 10
Total Number of Dogs Absent: 1
Total Nunmber of Dogs Wthdrawn: O
Total Nunmber of Dogs Not Scored: O
Total Nunmber of Qualifiers: 3
Percent Qualified: 30.0%

22 inch
R

O O oo

20 inch
R

O O oo

16 i nch
R

0

Judge: Becky Dean
S F E Score
0 0 0 0. 00
0 0 1 Elim
1 0 0 5. 00
0 0 0 0. 00
1 0 0 15. 36
Judge: Becky Dean
S F E Score
1 0 0 5. 00
0 0 0 0. 00
0 0 0 19. 03
1 0 0 5. 00
Judge: Becky Dean
S F E Score
0 0 1 Elim



Saturday, November 3, 2018
Performance | Standard

D stance: 132 yards SCT: 66 seconds Per f or mance | 20 inch Judge: Becky Dean
Pl ace Arnband Call Nane Handl er Ti me TFI ts R S F E Scor e
1 Q P20017 Maya M MclLat chy 36.70 0 0 0 0 0. 00
2 Q P20011 Tomme H MAl pin 56. 38 0 0 0 0 0. 00
3 P20009 Gabby N. Aderer 64. 62 0 3 1 0 35. 00
Di stance: 132 yards SCT: 66 seconds Per f or mance | 16 inch Judge: Becky Dean
Pl ace Arnband Call Nane Handl er Ti me TFI ts R S F E Scor e
2 P16018 Pearl K. Bi gger 35.73 0 2 1 0 30. 00
P16014 Nerys C. Ross No Ti e 0 0 0 1 Elim
P16008 Penny M Jones 71.52 5.52 0 0 0 1 Elim
1 Q P1l6004 Potter B. Rogers 56. 96 0 0 0 0 0. 00
Di stance: 132 yards SCT: 66 seconds Per f or mance | 14 inch Judge: Becky Dean
Pl ace Arnband Call Nane Handl er Ti me TFI ts R S F E Scor e
1 P14013 Flute K. Van Derpool 79.32 13. 32 0 1 1 0 38. 32
P14012 Yaz K. Horn No Tinme 0 0 0 1 Elim
P14007 Katniss E... L. Stein No Tinme 0 0 0 1 Elim
Di stance: 132 yards SCT: 67 seconds Per f or mance | 12 inch Judge: Becky Dean
Pl ace Arnband Call Nane Handl er Ti me TFI ts R S F E Scor e
1 P12008 Rigo L. Cox 72.40 5.40 0 0 0 0 5.40
P12005 Dragon C. Buckholt Absent

Total Nunmber of Dogs Showi ng: 11

Total Number of Dogs Absent: 1

Total Nunber of Dogs Wthdrawn: O

Total Nunmber of Dogs Not Scored: O

Total Nunmber of Qualifiers: 3
Percent Qualified: 27.3%



Saturday, November 3, 2018
Masters Gamblers

Openi ng: 25 seconds Ganble: 16 seconds Masters 20 inch Judge: Becky Dean
Pl ace Arnband Call Nane Handl er Ti me 5Pt 3Pt 2Pt 1Pt Ganble Score
3 20018 Kennedy L. Eldred No Ti e 0 4 3 5 23
20016 Beck E. Wlentz 42. 32 0 3 3 3 18
2 Q 20015 Tuggi e D. Eagle 36. 55 0 4 2 2 25 43
20011 Aive K. Horn 44.71 0 4 2 4 20
20009 Cheet ah K. WIson 38.18 0 3 3 5 20
20007 Gnen M Melo 38. 05 0 4 1 4 18
1 Q 20002 Wit T. Ful ner 35.19 0 5 3 6 25 52
Openi ng: 25 seconds Ganble: 16 seconds Masters 22 inch Judge: Becky Dean
Pl ace Arnband Call Nane Handl er Ti me 5Pt 3Pt 2Pt 1Pt Ganble Score
Jitter G D Avolio 40. 53 0 2 3 4 16
3 Q 22032  Angel W Crawshaw 34. 40 0 3 2 6 25 44
22028 Gifter N. Ring 48. 19 0 3 2 4 17
22024 dewe R Henry 37.56 0 3 3 3 18
22021 Sadi e (Sm K. Smith 39.15 0 1 2 2 25 34
22019 Jed S. Cody 42. 44 0 4 2 2 18
22016 Mags K. Tees Absent
22014 Ri bo C. Buckhol t Absent
22011 Bob M Wrant 40. 42 0 4 0 5 17
22006 Tar ga S. Bixler 36. 96 0 3 3 4 19
1 Q 22003 Enber J. Green 37.00 0 4 3 5 25 48
2 Q 22001 Charlie W Crawshaw 36. 63 0 3 3 6 25 46
Openi ng: 25 seconds Ganble: 16 seconds Masters 24 inch Judge: Becky Dean
Pl ace Arnband Call Nane Handl er Ti me 5Pt 3Pt 2Pt 1Pt Ganble Score
24007 Ml o J. Kachajian 40. 91 0 1 2 4 11
24005 Ebbet s E. Kapl an Absent
3 24004 Hal | i ah J. Gauthier No Time 0 3 3 4 19
1 Q 24003 Paulie Grl D. Kubichko 37.09 0 3 3 5 25 45
2 24001 M sha K. Diedrich 37.99 0 4 4 5 25
Openi ng: 25 seconds Ganble: 17 seconds Masters 14 inch Judge: Becky Dean
Pl ace Arnband Call Nane Handl er Ti me 5Pt 3Pt 2Pt 1Pt Ganble Score
1 14002 Spi ce M Sullivan 42. 08 0 3 2 4 17

-1-



Openi ng: 25 seconds Ganble: 17 seconds Masters 16 inch Judge: Becky Dean

Place Arnband Call Nane Handl er Ti me 5Pt 3Pt 2Pt 1Pt Ganble Score
16011 Beasl ey G DAvolio 40. 86 0 1 2 3 10
16009 Zeeva S. Ferguson 51. 95 0 3 2 1 14
16007 Maddi e (A M Abair Absent
2 16005 Cul l en J. Pl anondon 39. 47 0 4 1 5 19
3 16004 Royce P. Dunas 41. 52 0 3 3 4 19
1 16003 Tuukka L. Thi bodeau 47. 24 0 4 2 4 20

Total Nunber of Dogs Show ng: 27

Total Number of Dogs Absent: 4

Total Nunber of Dogs Wthdrawn: O

Total Nunmber of Dogs Not Scored: O

Total Nunmber of Qualifiers: 6
Percent Qualified: 22.2%



Saturday, November 3, 2018
Performancelll Gamblers

Openi ng: 25 seconds Ganble: 18 seconds Performance |11 16 inch Judge: Becky Dean
Pl ace Arnband Call Nane Handl er Ti me 5Pt 3Pt 2Pt 1Pt Ganble Score
P16003 Hi-Fi K. Bi gger No Ti e 0 1 1 0 Elim
2 P16011 Kai da F. Stuart No Tinme 0 2 2 3 13
1 P16010 Pi L. Stein No Time 0 2 2 6 16
Openi ng: 25 seconds Ganble: 18 seconds Performance |11 14 inch Judge: Becky Dean
Pl ace Arnband Call Nane Handl er Ti me 5Pt 3Pt 2Pt 1Pt Ganble Score
P14016 Dahli L. Kras 46. 76 0 2 2 4 14
P14004 Tach K. d enent 43. 09 0 3 2 3 16
3 P14015 Celt (W E. Wlentz 45. 05 0 3 3 5 20
P14014 Spring S. Houl e 45. 67 0 2 2 3 13
P14010 Bentl ey P. Dunmas No Ti e 0 1 2 4 11
1 Q P14008 Keely M Melo 38. 87 0 4 2 4 25 45
2 Q P14003 Sim S. Wrant 39. 87 0 3 2 7 25 45
Openi ng: 25 seconds Ganble: 18 seconds Performance |11 20 inch Judge: Becky Dean
Pl ace Arnband Call Nane Handl er Ti me 5Pt 3Pt 2Pt 1Pt Ganble Score
P20019 Louis J. Fox- Cot a 46. 94 0 2 2 4 14
P20002 Max T. Sal cedo 45.19 0 3 2 4 17
2 Q P20012 Cormet P. Mead 40. 32 0 2 5 4 25 45
3 Q P20008 Mlly H MQire 37.02 0 4 2 3 25 44
P20004 Captain K. Rubin 46. 00 0 0 3 6 12
P20003 Shi ner C. Rancourt 41. 64 0 3 3 3 18
1 Q P20020 Striker (D) S. Dunn 41. 57 0 4 2 6 25 47
P20018 Ridl ey S. Auboi s 39.51 0 4 3 6 24
P20023 Pl ay V. Duff 37.71 0 3 5 5 24
Openi ng: 25 seconds Ganble: 19 seconds Performance |11 12 inch Judge: Becky Dean
Pl ace Arnband Call Nane Handl er Ti me 5Pt 3Pt 2Pt 1Pt Ganble Score
3 P12007 Jinn K. Van Derpool 44.83 0 1 2 3 10
1 P12012 Carnen B. Rogers 40. 07 0 2 3 6 18
2 P12009 Zep C. Ratner 46. 98 0 2 3 4 16



P12004 Duncan S.

Openi ng: 25 seconds Ganble: 20
Pl ace Arnband Call Name Han
P0O8005 M ckey M
1 Q P0O8003 Jiff V.
2 P08002 Di bs P.
3 P0O8001 Becca M

Total Nunber of Dogs Show ng:
Total Number of Dogs Absent:
Total Nunber of Dogs Wt hdrawn:
Total Nunmber of Dogs Not Scored:
Total Nunmber of Qualifiers:
Percent Qualified:

Ml ntyre

seconds
dl er

Abai r

Rei ner
Nor t hr op
Russel |

Absent

Per f ormance |11 8 inch Judge: Becky Dean
Ti me 5Pt 3Pt 2Pt 1Pt Ganble Score
Absent
38.73 0 2 4 4 25 43
37.99 0 4 2 5 21
38.78 0 3 3 6 21



Saturday, November 3, 2018
Veterans Gamblers

Openi ng: 25 seconds Ganble: 20 seconds Veterans 12 inch Judge: Becky Dean
Pl ace Arnband Call Nane Handl er Ti me 5Pt 3Pt 2Pt 1Pt Ganble Score
1 V12002 Bi ngo C. Frado 47. 85 0 4 0 5 17

Total Nunber of Dogs Show ng:
Total Number of Dogs Absent:
Total Nunber of Dogs Wt hdrawn:
Total Nunmber of Dogs Not Scored:
Total Nunmber of Qualifiers:
Percent Qualified:

OOO0OO0OO0or

. 0%



Saturday, November 3, 2018
Advanced Gamblers

Openi ng: 25 seconds Ganble: 15 seconds Advanced 22 inch Judge: Becky Dean

Place Arnband Call Name Handl er Ti me 5pt 3Pt 2Pt 1Pt Ganble Score
1 Q 22027 Bei nn L. Medcraft 39. 53 1 3 1 1 25 42

22010 Jem M Magli ozzi Absent

2 22004 Portia T. Sal cedo 47. 10 0 2 2 5 15

Openi ng: 25 seconds Ganble: 15 seconds Advanced 20 inch Judge: Becky Dean

Place Arnband Call Name Handl er Ti me 5pt 3Pt 2Pt 1Pt Ganble Score
1 20008 Sydney K. Smith 45. 40 0 2 3 3 15

Total Nunmber of Dogs Show ng:
Total Number of Dogs Absent:
Total Nunber of Dogs Wt hdrawn:
Total Nunmber of Dogs Not Scored:
Total Nunmber of Qualifiers:

Percent Qualified: 33.3%



Saturday, November 3, 2018
Performance |l Gamblers

Openi ng: 25 seconds Ganble: 17 seconds Per f ormance || 20 inch Judge: Becky Dean
Pl ace Arnband Call Nane Handl er Ti me 5Pt 3Pt 2Pt 1Pt Ganble Score
2 P20021 Sapphire L. Jinmenez 45. 51 0 2 2 1 11
1 P20006 Ty L. Scri bner 42.61 0 3 3 3 18
Openi ng: 25 seconds Ganble: 17 seconds Per f ormance || 14 inch Judge: Becky Dean
Pl ace Arnband Call Nane Handl er Ti me 5Pt 3Pt 2Pt 1Pt Ganble Score
2 P14007 Katniss E... L. Stein No Tinme 0 1 1 3 8
1 P14005 Echo C. Frado 36. 05 0 1 3 3 25 37
Openi ng: 25 seconds Ganble: 18 seconds Per f ormance || 12 inch Judge: Becky Dean
Pl ace Arnband Call Nane Handl er Ti me 5Pt 3Pt 2Pt 1Pt Ganble Score
1 P12008 Rigo L. Cox 42.51 1 0 1 2 9

Total Nunber of Dogs Show ng:
Total Number of Dogs Absent:
Total Nunber of Dogs Wt hdrawn:
Total Nunmber of Dogs Not Scored:
Total Nunmber of Qualifiers:
Percent Qualified:

cococoowu



Openi ng: 25 seconds Ganble: 14 seconds Starters/Novice 22 inch Judge:
Pl ace Arnband Call Nane Handl er Ti me 5Pt 3Pt 2Pt 1Pt Ganble
3 22025 Gselle J. Fox- Cot a No Tinme 0 0 2 4
1 Q 22022 Butter H MQire 32.16 0 3 3 2
2 Q 22013 Ainee B. Hldreth 35.25 0 2 1 6
Openi ng: 25 seconds Ganble: 14 seconds Starters/Novice 20 inch Judge:
Pl ace Arnband Call Nane Handl er Ti me 5Pt 3Pt 2Pt 1Pt Ganble
2 20013 Cooper F. Stuart 40. 62 0 2 2 2
1 20005 Rook E. Modie 32.97 0 0 0 0
Openi ng: 25 seconds Ganble: 15 seconds Starters/Novice 16 inch Judge:
Pl ace Arnband Call Nane Handl er Ti me 5Pt 3Pt 2Pt 1Pt Ganble
1 16006 Swi tch K. Rogers 37. 22 0 2 1 2
Total Nunmber of Dogs Showi ng: 6
Total Number of Dogs Absent: O
Total Nunmber of Dogs Wthdrawn: O
Total Nunmber of Dogs Not Scored: O
Total Nunmber of Qualifiers: 2
Percent Qualified: 33.3%

Saturday, November 3, 2018
Starters Gamblers

Becky Dean

Becky Dean

Becky Dean



Saturday, November 3, 2018
Performance | Gamblers

Openi ng: 25 seconds Ganble: 16 seconds Per f or mance | 20 inch Judge: Becky Dean
Pl ace Arnband Call Nane Handl er Ti me 5Pt 3Pt 2Pt 1Pt Ganble Score
1 Q P20011 Tonmie H MAl pin 32.84 1 1 1 4 25 39

Openi ng: 25 seconds Ganble: 16 seconds Per f or mance | 16 inch Judge: Becky Dean
Pl ace Arnband Call Nane Handl er Ti me 5Pt 3Pt 2Pt 1Pt Ganble Score
2 P16018 Pearl K. Bi gger 47.19 0 2 2 4 14
3 P16014 Nerys C. Ross No Ti e 1 0 1 2 9
1 P16008 Penny M Jones 32.74 0 1 2 3 25 35

Openi ng: 25 seconds Ganble: 16 seconds Per f or mance | 14 inch Judge: Becky Dean

Pl ace Arnband Call Nane Handl er Ti me 5Pt 3Pt 2Pt 1Pt Ganble Score
1 Q P14013 Flute K. Van Derpool 34.97 0 4 1 4 25 43
2 P14012 Yaz K. Horn 42.81 0 2 2 1 11

Openi ng: 25 seconds Ganble: 17 seconds Per f or mance | 12 inch Judge: Becky Dean

Pl ace Arnband Call Nane Handl er Ti me 5Pt 3Pt 2Pt 1Pt Ganble Score
1 Q P12001 Scout B. Rogers 34. 40 1 1 2 3 25 40

Total Nunber of Dogs Showi ng: 7
Total Number of Dogs Absent: O
Total Nunber of Dogs Wthdrawn: O
Total Nunmber of Dogs Not Scored: O
Total Nunmber of Qualifiers: 3

4

Percent Qualified: 42. 9%



Openi ng: 48 seconds

Pl ace Arnband Call Nanme

22001
22021
22004
22011
22003
22014
22016
22024
22028
2 S 22032

oM )]

1
3

O O

Openi ng: 48 seconds

Pl ace Arnband Call Nanme

24007
24004
24003
24005

NP oW
O !

Openi ng: 48 seconds

Saturday, November 3, 2018
M asters Snooker

Masters 22 inch Judge: Becky Dean
Handl er Ti me RC1
Charlie W Crawshaw 46. 38 1+7
Sadi e (Sm K. Smith 39. 65 142
Portia T. Sal cedo No Ti e
Bob M Wrant Absent
Enber J. Green 14. 41 1+2
Ri bo C. Buckholt 41. 65 1+2
Mags K. Tees Absent
d ewe R Henry 38. 28
Gifter N. Ring No Ti e 1+7
Angel W Crawshaw 47.19 1+7
Masters 24 inch Judge: Becky Dean
Handl er Ti me RC1
MIlo J. Kachajian No Ti e 1+3
Hal | i ah J. Gauthier 38. 49 1+7
Paulie Grl D. Kubichko 25. 39 1+3
Ebbet s E. Kapl an Absent

Pl ace Arnband Call Nanme

Q 20018
S 20009
S 20008

20002

20004
3 Q 20011
20014
20016
20015

1
2

Openi ng: 50 seconds

Pl ace Arnband Call Nanme

14002

Masters 20 inch Judge: Becky Dean
Handl er Ti me RC1
Kennedy L. Eldred 35.92 1+2
Cheet ah K. WIson 48. 75 1+7
Sydney K. Smith 43. 15 1+2
VWi t T. Ful mer Absent
Nupt se H. Connel | Absent
Aive K. Horn 45. 20 1+2
Cheeky M Francis 10. 40
Beck E. Wlentz 42. 57 1+3
Tuggi e D. Eagle 8. 47 1+2
Masters 14 inch Judge: Becky Dean
Handl er Ti me RC1
Spi ce M Sullivan Absent

RC2
1+7
1+7
1+0
1+7
1+7

1+7
1+7

RC2
1+7

1+6
1+0

RC2

1+6

1+7

1+7

1+7

1+7

RC2

1+6
1+5

1+6
1+5

1+5
1+6

1+7
1+7
1+6

RC3

1+7

1+7

1+5

1+7

1+7

RC4 RC5 RC6 O's

1+6
1+6

1+6

1+7
1+6
1+6

27

27

RC4 RC5 RC6 O's

27
27

RC4 RC5 RC6 O's

1+7
1+6

27
27
27

27

14

RC3 RC4 RC5 RC6 C's

Scor e
57
51
Elim
45
49

29
57

Score
20

50
39

Scor e

45

59

51

46

34

Scor e



Openi ng: 50 seconds Masters 16 inch
Pl ace Arnband Call Nane Handl er
2 16003 Tuukka L. Thi bodeau
1S 16005 Cullen J. Pl anondon
Total Nunmber of Dogs Showi ng: 20
Total Number of Dogs Absent: 6
Total Nunmber of Dogs Wthdrawn: O
Total Nunmber of Dogs Not Scored: O
Total Nunmber of Qualifiers: 12
Percent Qualified: 60.0%

Judge:
Ti me

36. 46
37.11

Becky Dean

RC1 RC2 RC3 RC4 RC5 RC6 O's

1+2 145 1+6
1+3 1+7 147

0
27

Scor e

16
47



Openi ng: 50 seconds

Saturday, November 3, 2018
Performance |l Snooker

Per f ormance |11

Place Arnband Call Nane Handl er

3 P14014 Spring S. Houl e
P14002 Qus S. Mintyre
P14003 Sim S. Wrant

1S P14004 Tach K. C enent

2 Q P14015 Celt (W E. Wlentz
P14010 Bentl ey P. Dunmas
P14016 Dahl i L. Kras

Openi ng: 50 seconds

Per f ormance |11

Place Arnband Call Nane Handl er

2 Q P20005 Targa S. Bixler

1S P20020 Striker (D) S. Dunn
P20002 Max T. Sal cedo
P20003 Shi ner C. Rancourt
P20004 Captain K. Rubin

3 Q P20012 Conet P. Mead
P20019 Louis J. Fox-Cota
P20021 Sapphire L. Jinmenez
P20023 Pl ay V. Duff

Openi ng: 50 seconds

Per f ormance |11

Pl ace Arnband Call Nanme Handl er
2 P16002 Trudy S. Bixler
1S P16010 Pi L. Stein

Openi ng: 54 seconds
Armband Cal

Pl ace

1 P0O8002

Name

D bs P.

Per f ormance |11
Handl er

Nor t hr op

20 inch Judge:

16 inch Judge:

14 inch Judge: Becky Dean
Ti me RC1 RC2 RC3 R4 RC5 RC6 ds
37.11 1+3 1+7 1+7 14
Absent
Absent
36. 86 1+7 1+6 1+7 27
37.13 1+3 1+7 1+7 27
Absent
No Ti e 1+3 1+7 0

Becky Dean

Ti me RC1 RC2 RC3 R4 RC5 RC6 ds
41. 42 147 1+6 1+7 27
38.11 1+3 1+6 1+6 1+7 27
No Ti e 0
50. 57 143 1+7 140 20
Absent

38.92 147 1+6 1+6 27
No Ti e 1+3 1+7 1+6 14
Absent

Absent

Becky Dean

Ti me RC1 RC2 RC3 RC4 RC5 RC6 O s
No Ti ne 1+7 1+6 140 0
36. 43 1+3 1+6 1+6 1+7 27

8 inch Judge: Becky Dean
Ti ne RC1 RC2 RC3 RC4 RC5 RC6 d's

43. 22 1+3 1+6 1+6 14

Scor e

34

50

47

12

Score

50
53

33

49
33

Scor e

16
53

Score

32



Total Nunber of Dogs Show ng:
Total Number of Dogs Absent:
Total Nunber of Dogs Wt hdrawn:
Total Nunmber of Dogs Not Scored:
Total Nunmber of Qualifiers:
Percent Qualified:



Saturday, November 3, 2018
Veterans Snooker

Openi ng: 52 seconds Veterans 12 inch Judge: Becky Dean
Pl ace Arnband Call Nane Handl er Ti me
V12002 Bi ngo C. Frado Absent

Total Nunber of Dogs Show ng:
Total Number of Dogs Absent:
Total Nunber of Dogs Wt hdrawn:
Total Nunmber of Dogs Not Scored:
Total Nunmber of Qualifiers:
Percent Qualified:

olololo) Jo)

. 0%

RC1 RC2 RC3 RC4 RC5 RC6 d's

Scor e



Saturday, November 3, 2018
Advanced Snooker

Openi ng: 50 seconds Advanced 22 inch Judge: Becky Dean

Pl ace Arnband Call Nane Handl er Ti me RC1 RC2 RC3 R4 RC5 RC6 Cl's Score

1 Q 22002 Apache D. Kubi chko 32.59 143 1+7 1+7 1+7 9 37

Openi ng: 52 seconds Advanced 16 inch Judge: Becky Dean

Pl ace Arnband Call Nane Handl er Ti me RC1 RC2 RC3 R4 RC5 RC6 Cl's Score
16011 Beasl ey G DAvolio Absent

Total Nunber of Dogs Show ng:
Total Number of Dogs Absent:
Total Nunber of Dogs Wt hdrawn:
Total Nunmber of Dogs Not Scored:
Total Nunmber of Qualifiers:

Percent Qualified: 100.0%



Saturday, November 3, 2018
Performance || Snooker

Openi ng: 52 seconds Per f ormance || 20 inch Judge: Becky Dean
Pl ace Arnband Call Nane Handl er Ti me RC1 RC2 RC3 R4 RC5 RC6 Cl's Score
1 Q P20006 Ty L. Scribner 39. 84 1+3 1+7 1+7 27 47

Total Nunmber of Dogs Showi ng: 1
Total Number of Dogs Absent: O
Total Nunber of Dogs Wthdrawn: O
Total Nunmber of Dogs Not Scored: O
Total Nunmber of Qualifiers: 1

1

Percent Qualified: 100.0%



Nunber of Dogs Wt hdrawn:
Nunber of Dogs Not Scor ed:

Saturday, November 3, 2018

Starters Snooker
Openi ng: 50 seconds Starters/Novice 22 inch Judge: Becky Dean
Arnmband Call Nane Handl er Ti me RC1 RC2 RC3 RC4 RC5 RC6 O's
22022 Butter H MQire Absent
22013 Al nree B. Hldreth Absent
22005 Lot us C. Rancourt 60. 91 1+3 1+7 1+7
Openi ng: 50 seconds Starters/Novice 20 inch Judge: Becky Dean
Armband Call Nane Handl er Ti me RC1 RC2 RC3 RC4 RC5 RC6 O's
20013 Cooper F. Stuart No Ti e 1+2 1+3 1+7
Openi ng: 52 seconds Starters/Novice 16 inch Judge: Becky Dean
Arnmband Call Nane Handl er Ti me RC1 RC2 RC3 RC4 RC5 RC6 O's
16006 Swi tch K. Rogers Absent

Nunber of Dogs Show ng:
Nunber of Dogs Absent:

Nunber of Qualifiers:
Percent Qualified:

COOCOWN



Saturday, November 3, 2018
Performance | Snooker

Per f or mance
Handl er

Openi ng: 52 seconds

Pl ace Arnband Call Nanme

P20009 Gabby

Per f or mance
Handl er

Openi ng: 52 seconds

Pl ace Arnband Call Nanme

1 Q P14012 Yaz K. Horn

Per f or mance
Handl er

Openi ng: 54 seconds

Pl ace Arnband Call Nanme

1 P12008 Ri go L. Cox

Tot al

Tot al

Tot al
Tot al

Nunber of Dogs Show ng: 2
Nunber of Dogs Absent: 1
Nunber of Dogs Wt hdrawn: O
Nunber of Dogs Not Scored: O
Total Nunmber of Qualifiers: 1

Percent Qualified: 5

N. Aderer

I 20 inch Judge:
Ti me

Absent

I 14 inch Judge:
Ti me

35.25

I 12 inch Judge:

Ti me

43. 15

0. 0%

Becky Dean

RC1 RC2 RC3 RC4 RC5 RC6 s Score
Becky Dean

RC1 RC2 RC3 RC4 RC5 RC6 s Score
1+42 1+7 1+7 27 46
Becky Dean

RC1 RC2 RC3 RC4 RC5 RC6 s Score
143 1+7 142 0 15



Hei ght
16

kkhkkhkkhhhkhkrkhkkhkhkhkhkhkhkhhxk*x

16

20
20
20
20

kkhkkhkkhhhkhkrkhkhkhkhkhkhkhkhhk*x

20

22
22
22
22

hkkhkkhkkhhkhkhkkrkhkkhkhkhkhkhkikhhk*x

22
22
22
22

24
24
24

Cal | nane
Cul I en

Tuukka

Kennedy
dive
Cheet ah
Beck

Ci nder

Sadi e (Sm
d ewne
Charlie
Angel

Gifter
Bob
Sapphire
Enmber

M sha
TEN
Hal | i ah

Mast ers Chal | enge Bi at hl on Team Report

USDAA Tri al

Handl er

Jane Pl anobndon 32.08

QUALI FI ER CUTOFF (100. 36 or

Lynn Thi bodeau

Li nda El dred 34. 47
Kat hy Horn 43. 34
Kelly WIson 31.15
Eileen Wlentz 41.59

QUALI FI ER CUTOFF (118
Kati e Rogers

Kinberly Smith
Rachel Henry
Wendy Crawshaw 33. 86
Wendy Crawshaw 38. 31
QUALI FI ER CUTOFF (111
Nol an Ri ng

Mark W rant

Roma Hunt er

John G een

35.77
28. 96

K. Diedrich
Lauren M tchel
Joyce Gaut hi er

34. 17
34. 30

Junper s

11/ 2/ 2018
St andar d Tot al
37.08 43. 21 43. 21 80. 29
LESS) EIE b b b b I I b b b b I b b b b I b b b b b
Elim 49.24 59. 24 Elim
39. 47 43.18 53.18 92. 65
43, 34 51.73 51.73 95. 07
31.15 51. 16 66. 16 97. 31
51.59 52.19 62. 19 113.78
76 Or LESS) EIE b b b b b I b b b b I S b b b I b b b b b
Elim 44.58 49. 58 Elim
35.77 50. 05 50. 05 85. 82
38. 96 40. 95 50. 95 89.91
38. 86 46. 92 51. 92 90. 78
48, 31 44, 38 54. 38 102. 69
04 Or LESS) EIE b b b b 2 I b b b b I b b b b I b b b b b
Elim 41.63 41. 63 Elim
Elim 40.76 45.76 Elim
Elim 56.64 Elim Elim
Elim Elim Elim
34. 17 Elim Elim
39. 30 Elim Elim
Elim 45.81 50. 81 Elim



Hei ght Cal | nane
12 Sar ge
R IR Sk b S S b S b b S S b
12 Zep
14 Celt (W
14 Dahl i
R IR Sk S S 2 b S b b S S b
14 Sim
16 Hi - Fi

kkhkkhkkhhkhkhhkrkhkkhkhkhkhkhkhkhhk*x

20 Tar ga

kkhkkhkkhhhkhkhkrkhkkhkhkhkhkhkhkhhx*x

20 Bi gzbee
20 G no
20 Guess
20 Loui s

Perf Masters Chal |l enge Bi at hl on Team Report

USDAA Trial 11/2/2018

Handl er Junpers St andar d Tota

Jill Tice 38.50 48. 50 45. 70 45. 70 94. 20

QJALI FI ER CLJTO:F (117 74 Or LESS) EIE b b b b I I b b b b I b b b b I b b b b b
Ci ndy Rat ner Elim 51.89 66. 89 Elim
Eileen Wlentz 33.27 33. 27 44,73 44. 73 78. 00

Lauren Kras 36. 18 36. 18 48. 78 48. 78 84. 96

QJALI FI ER CLJTO:F (9750 Or LESS) EIE I b b b b 2 b b b b b b b b b b I b b b b I
Sharon W rant Elim 46.48 51. 48 Elim

Kat e Bi gger 35.11 35.11 42.22 42. 22 77. 33

QJALI FI ER CLJTO:F (96 66 Or LESS) EIE I b b b b 2 b b b b b b b b b b I b b b b b
Sandra Bi x| er 39.94 39.94 47. 77 47. 77 87.71

QJALI FI ER CLJTO:F (109 63 Or LESS) EIE b b b b 2 I b b b b I b b b b I b b b b b
Carol yn Ross 35. 87 40. 87 Elim Elim

Mart ha Franci s Elim Elim Elim
Lauren M tchell Elim Elim Elim

Joan Fox- Cot a Elim Elim Elim



D stance: 198 yards
Place Arnband Call Name
20016 Beck
1 Q 20012 Ci nder
3 20018 Kennedy
2 S 20011 AQive
20009 Cheet ah
D stance: 198 yards
Place Arnband Call Name
Q 22001 Charlie
1S 22028 Gifter
22026 Sapphire
Q 22024 d ewe
3 S 22021 Sadi e (Sm
2 Q 22011 Bob
22003 Enber
22032 Ange
D stance: 198 yards SCT:
Place Arnband Call Name
24006 TEN
1 Q 24004 Hal | i ah
24001 M sha
D stance: 194 yards SCT:
Place Arnband Call Name
1S 16005 Cul |l en
2 16003 Tuukka

Saturday, November 3, 2018

SCT: 52 seconds

Handl er

AR AM

Wl entz
Roger s
El dr ed
Hor n

W | son

SCT: 52 seconds

Handl er

W

S0

Cr awshaw
Ri ng

Hunt er
Henry
Smith

W r ant

G een

Cr awshaw

52 seconds

Handl er

L
J.
K

M t chel |
Gaut hi er
Di edrich

54 seconds

Handl er

J.
L

Pl anondon
Thi bodeau

Everyone

20 inch

Ti me

52.
44,
43.
51.
51.

Everyone

19
58
18
73
16

22 inch

Ti me

46.
41.
56.
40.
50.
40.

No

44,

Everyone

92
63
64
95
05
76
Ti me
38

24 inch

Ti me

No

45.

No

Everyone

Ti me
81
Ti me

16 i nch

Ti me

43.
49.

21
24

M asters Challenge Biathlon Standard

Judge:

R

NOPRFPON

Judge:

R

NOOOOOOoOLR

Judge:

R

=

Judge:

R

0
2

Becky Dean

S F

0 0

1 0

1 0

0 0

1 0
Becky Dean

S F

0 0

0 0

0 0

2 0

0 0

1 0

0 0

0 0
Becky Dean

S F

0 0

0 0

0 0
Becky Dean

S F

0 0

0 0

m O OO oo

OPrP,LPO0OO0O0OFr oo

o

o

Scor e

62.19
49. 58
53.18
51.73
66. 16

Scor e

51.92
41. 63
Elim
50. 95
50. 05
45. 76
Elim
54, 38

Scor e
Elim

50. 81
Elim

Scor e

43. 21
59. 24



Total Nunber of Dogs Show ng:
Total Number of Dogs Absent:
Total Nunber of Dogs Wt hdrawn:
Total Nunmber of Dogs Not Scored:
Total Nunmber of Qualifiers:
Percent Qualified:



Di stance: 198 yards SCT: 55 se
Pl ace Arnband Call Nane Han
1S P20005 Targa S.

P20022 Bi gzbee C.

P20019 Louis J.

P20016 Cuess L.

P20007 G no M
D stance: 198 yards SCT: 55 se
Pl ace Arnband Call Nane Han

3 Q P14003 Sim S.

2 S P14016 Dahli L.

1S P14015 Celt (W E.
Di stance: 198 yards SCT: 55 se
Pl ace Arnband Call Nane Han

1S P16003 Hi-Fi K
D stance: 194 yards SCT: 57 se
Pl ace Arnband Call Nane Han

1S P12010 Sarge J.

2 P12009 Zep C.
Total Nunber of Dogs Show ng:

Tot al
Tot al
Tot al

Tot al Nunber

Nunber of Dogs Absent:
Nunber of Dogs Wt hdrawn:
Nunber of Dogs Not Scor ed:
of Qualifiers:
Percent Qualified:

Saturday, November 3, 2018
Perf. Masters Challenge Biathlon Standard

conds
dl er

Bi x| er
Ross
Fox- Cot a
Mt chel |
Franci s

conds
dl er

W r ant

Kr as
Wl entz

conds
dl er

Bi gger

conds
dl er

Ti ce
Rat ner

Everyone 20 inch

Ti me

47.77

No Tinme
No Tinme
No Tinme
No Tinme

Everyone 14 inch

Ti me

46. 48
48.78
44.73

Everyone 16 inch

Ti me

42.22

Everyone 12 inch

Ti me

45.70
51. 89

Judge:

R

O OO oo

Judge:

R

o

Judge:

R

0

Judge:

R

0
0

Becky Dean

S F

0 0

0 0

0 0

0 0

0 0
Becky Dean

S F

0 0

0 0

0 0
Becky Dean

S F

0 0
Becky Dean

S F

0 0

3 0

PR PR RPO

o o

o

Scor e

47. 77
Elim
Elim
Elim
Elim

Scor e
51. 48

48. 78
44.73

Scor e

42. 22

Scor e

45.70
66. 89



D stance: 156 yards SCT:
Pl ace Arnband Call Nanme
2 24006 TEN
24004 Hal | i ah
1S 24001 M sha
D stance: 156 yards SCT:
Pl ace Arnband Call Nanme
22032 Ange
22011 Bob
22028 Gifter
22026 Sapphire
3 22024 d ewe
1S 22021 Sadi e (Sm
22003 Enber
2 22001 Charlie
D stance: 156 yards SCT:
Pl ace Arnband Call Nanme
20016 Beck
20012 Ci nder
2 20018 Kennedy
3 20011 dive
1S 20009 Cheet ah
D stance: 152 yards SCT:
Pl ace Arnband Call Nanme
1 16005 Cul I en
16003 Tuukka

Saturday, November 3, 2018
M aster s Challenge Biathlon Jumpers

36 seconds
Handl er

L. Mtchel
J. Gauthier
K. Diedrich

36 seconds
Handl er

W Crawshaw
M Wrant
Ri ng

Hunt er
Henry
Smith

. Green

W Crawshaw

“x0DZ

36 seconds
Handl er

Wlentz
Roger s
El dr ed
Hor n

W | son

AR AM

37 seconds
Handl er

J. Pl anpondon
L. Thi bodeau

Everyone 24 inch

Ti me

34. 30
No Ti ne
34.17

Everyone 22 inch

Ti me

38.31
No Tinme
No Tinme
No Tinme
28. 96
35. 77
No Tinme
33. 86

Everyone 20 inch

Ti me

41. 59
No Tinme
34. 47
43. 34
31.15

Everyone 16 inch

Ti me

32.08
No Ti ne

Judge:

R

o

Judge:

R

P OOOOOONDN

Judge:

R

OO PFrOoOnN

Judge:

R

0
0

Becky Dean

S F

0 0

0 0

0 0
Becky Dean

S F

0 0

0 0

0 0

0 0

2 0

0 0

0 0

0 0
Becky Dean

S F

0 0

0 0

0 0

0 0

0 0
Becky Dean

S F

1 0

0 0

=

m

OPrPoOoOoOorrFr,rEFkOo

OO oOor o

Scor e

39. 30
Elim
34.17

Scor e

48. 31
Elim
Elim
Elim
38. 96
35.77
Elim
38. 86

Scor e

51.59
Elim
39. 47
43. 34
31.15

Scor e

37.08
Elim



Total Nunber of Dogs Show ng:
Total Number of Dogs Absent:
Total Nunber of Dogs Wt hdrawn:
Total Nunmber of Dogs Not Scored:
Total Nunmber of Qualifiers:
Percent Qualified:



D stance: 156 yards SCT:
Place Arnband Call Name
1S P16003 Hi-Fi
D stance: 156 yards SCT:
Place Arnband Call Name
2 P20022 Bi gzbee
P20019 Louis
P20016 Quess
P20007 G no
1 P20005 Targa
D stance: 156 yards SCT:
Place Arnband Call Name
2 S P14016 Dahl
1S P14015 Celt (W
P14003 Sim
D stance: 152 yards SCT:
Place Arnband Call Name
1 P12010 Sarge
P12009 Zep
Tot al

Tot al

Tot al
Tot al

Tot al

Nunber

Saturday, November 3, 2018
Perf. Masters Challenge Biathlon Jumpers

39 seconds
Handl er

K. Bi gger

39 seconds
Handl er

Ross
Fox- Cot a
Mt chel |
Franci s
Bi x| er

nr=o

39 seconds
Handl er

L. Kras
E. Wlentz
S. Wrant

40 seconds
Handl er

J. Tice
C. Rat ner

Nunber of Dogs Show ng: 11
Nunber of Dogs Absent: O
Nunber of Dogs Wt hdrawn: O

Nunber of Dogs Not Scored: O

of Qualifiers: 3

Percent Qualified:

Everyone 16 inch Judge:
Ti me R
35.11 0

Everyone 20 inch Judge:
Ti me R
35. 87 1
No Tinme 0
No Tinme 0
No Tinme 0
39. 94 0

Everyone 14 inch Judge:
Ti me R
36. 18 0
33. 27 0
No Tinme 0

Everyone 12 inch Judge:
Ti me R
38.50 1
No Time 0

Becky Dean

S F

0 0
Becky Dean

S F

0 0

0 0

0 0

0 0

0 0
Becky Dean

S F

0 0

0 0

0 0
Becky Dean

S F

1 0

0 0

OrR LR PO

o

Scor e

35.11

Scor e

40. 87
Elim
Elim
Elim
39.94

Scor e
36. 18

33. 27
Elim

Scor e

48. 50
Elim



Qual i fi

Pl ace

Qual i fi

Pl ace

W N O AP
(ONONONONONO)

Qual i fi

Pl ace

1Q

o b

N w
OO0 OO0

Qual i fi

Pl ace

1Q

er Cutoff: 39.17
Arnband Call Name

24007
24006
24003

MIlo
TEN
Paulie Grl

er Cutoff: 37.62
Arnband Call Name

20018
20012
20004
20015
20003
20002
20001

Kennedy
Ci nder
Nupt se
Tuggi e
Vi nca
Whi t

G oovee

er Cutoff: 34.06
Arnband Call Name

22001
22026
22016
22011
22008
22007
22028
22003
22032

Charlie
Sapphire
Mags

Bob
August
Spec
Gifter
Enber
Ange

er Cutoff: 64.86
Arnband Call Name

14002
14001

Spi ce
Si nni e

Saturday, November 3, 2018

24 inch Judge:

Handl er

J. Kachajian
L. Mtchel
D. Kubi chko

20 inch Judge:

Handl er

El dr ed
Roger s
Connel
Eagl e
Scel zo
Ful ner
Mt chel |

rAzZz0ITAxC

22 inch Judge:

Handl er

W Crawshaw
Hunt er
Tees

W r ant
Scel zo

M t chel |
Ri ng

. Green

W Crawshaw

“CzZzrzgxaX

14 inch Judge:

Handl er

M Sullivan
S. Mintyre

Steeplechase

Becky Dean
Ti me

40. 09
No Ti ne
26. 34

Becky Dean
Ti me

28. 90
33.06
33.24
25.63
29. 00
32.40
No Ti e

Becky Dean
Ti me

No Tinme
26. 08
Absent
31.41
30. 02
26. 85
34. 57
27.95
27.73

Becky Dean
Ti me

51. 89
Absent

o o

OO OO0 O0oOOo

o

OO OO oo

o o

OO OMNOOOo

o o

OO OFr Otk

o o

OO OO0 O0oOOo

o

OO OO oo

O OOOOOo =

o

OO OO oo

Scor e

40. 09
Elim
31. 34

Scor e

28.90
33.06
33.24
35. 63
29. 00
32. 40
Elim

Scor e

Elim
26. 08

36. 41
30. 02
31.85
34. 57
27.95
27.73

Scor e

51. 89



Qualifier Cutoff: 37.28 16 inch Judge: Becky Dean

Pl ace Arnband Call Nanme Handl er Ti me R S F E Scor e
1 Q 16005 Cul l en J. Pl anondon 29. 83 0 0 0 0 29. 83
2 Q 16003 Tuukka L. Thi bodeau 31.08 0 0 0 0 31.08

Total Nunmber of Dogs Showi ng: 21
Total Number of Dogs Absent: 2
Total Nunber of Dogs Wthdrawn: O
Total Nunmber of Dogs Not Scored: O



Qual i fi

Pl ace

1Q

Qual i fi

Pl ace

R WN
(ON ON'O)

Qual i fi

Pl ace

AN W
(ON ON'O)

Qual i fi

Pl ace

N W
(ON ON'O)

er Cutoff:

Ar mband

P14016
P14014
P14002

er Cutoff:

Ar mband

P16018
P16003
P16010
P16007

er Cutoff:

Ar mband

P20022
P20019
P20005
P20018
P20017
P20012
P20011
P20003
P20023

er Cutoff:

Ar mband

P12012
P12010
P12009

58. 76
Call Nane

Dahl
Spring
Gus

38. 84
Call Nane

Pear |
H -Fi
P
Jed

38. 80
Call Nane

Bi gzbee
Loui s
Tar ga
Ri dl ey
Maya
Corret
Tommi e
Shi ner
Pl ay

35.75
Call Nane

Car nen
Sar ge
Zep

Saturday, November 3, 2018
Perf. Speed Jumping

14 inch Judge:

Handl er

L. Kras
S. Houl e
S. Mintyre

16 inch Judge:

Handl er

Bi gger
Bi gger
Stein
Cody

nwrxAx

20 inch Judge:

Handl er

Ross
Fox- Cot a
Bi x| er
Auboi s
McLat chy
Mead
McAl pi n
Rancourt
Duf f

SOTITZ0VLOL=0O

12 inch Judge:

Handl er

B. Rogers
J. Tice
C. Rat ner

Becky Dean
Ti me

47.01
No Ti ne
Absent

Becky Dean
Ti me

No Tinme
31.12
31.34
31.08

Becky Dean
Ti me

41. 02
57.53
43. 85
29. 44
32.38
38. 69
No Ti e
No Ti e
26. 30

Becky Dean
Ti me

28. 60
32.25
30. 98

o

O O oo

Py

OO OO0 O0OO0OO0oOOo

o o

o

O O oo

w

oNolNeololNoll ool

o o

o

O O oo

Tm

OO OO0 O0OO0OOoOOo

o o

m O OoOo+r

OFRP P OOOOOOo

o o

Scor e

47.01
Elim

Scor e

Elim

31.12
31.34
31.08

Scor e

46. 02
57.53
43. 85
34. 44
32. 38
38. 69
Elim
Elim
26. 30

Scor e

28. 60
32.25
30. 98



8 inch Judge: Becky Dean

Pl ace Arnband Call Nanme Handl er Ti me R S F E Scor e
P08002 Di bs P. Northrop 37. 07 0 0 0 1 Elim
P08001 Becca M Russel | Absent

Total Nunber of Dogs Show ng: 19
Total Number of Dogs Absent: 2
Total Nunber of Dogs Wthdrawn: O
Total Nunmber of Dogs Not Scored: O



D stance: 164 yards SCT:

Place Arnband Call Name
20015 Tuggi e
20018 Kennedy
20012 Ci nder

2 Q 20004 Nupt se

1 Q 20003 Vi nca

3 20002 Wit
20001 G oovee

D stance: 164 yards SCT:

Place Arnband Call Name

Q 22032 Ange

3 Q 22028 Gifter
22027 Bei nn

1 Q 22026 Sapphire
22021 Sadi e (Sm
22016 Mags
22011 Bob

Q 22008  August

22007 Spec
22003 Enber

2 Q 22001 Charlie

D stance: 164 yards SCT:

Place Arnband Call Name
24007 MIlo

2 Q 24004 Hal | i ah

1 Q 24003 Paulie Grl
24006 TEN

D stance: 162 yards SCT:

Place Arnband Call Name
14002 Spi ce

Saturday, November 3, 2018
Grand Prix Qualifier

46 seconds Everyone 20 inch
Handl er Ti me TFl ts
D. Eagle 34.90
L. Eldred 36. 81
K. Rogers 42.58
H. Connel | 34. 37
N. Scel zo 30. 84
T. Ful ner 29. 06
L. Mtchell 54. 62 8.62

46 seconds Everyone 22 inch
Handl er Ti me TFl ts
W Crawshaw 30. 34
N. Ring 29. 45
L. Medcraft No Ti e
R Hunter 27.50
K. Smith 37. 32
K. Tees Absent
M Wrant 33. 62
N. Scel zo 35. 88
L. Mtchell 34. 26
J. Geen 29. 33
W Crawshaw 29. 40

46 seconds Everyone 24 inch
Handl er Ti me TFl ts
J. Kachajian 58. 90 12.90
J. Gauthier 32.42
D. Kubi chko 28. 69
L. Mtchell 41. 02

50 seconds Everyone 14 inch
Handl er Ti me TFl ts
M Sullivan 54.55 4. 55

Judge:
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Judge:
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O OO oo

OONOPR

Judge:

R

R OO+

Judge:

R

Becky Dean

S F

0 0

0 0

3 0

0 0

0 0

1 0

0 0
Becky Dean

S F

0 0

0 0

0 0

0 0

1 0

1 0

0 0

0 0

1 0

0 0
Becky Dean

S F

1 0

0 0

0 0

0 0
Becky Dean

S F

0 0
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OO Pr OO

O O OO

R OO+

Scor e

Elim
5.00
15. 00
0. 00
0. 00
5.00
Elim

Scor e

0. 00
0. 00
Elim
0. 00
5. 00

Elim
0. 00
10. 00
5. 00
0. 00

Scor e
Elim
0. 00

0. 00
Elim

Scor e

Elim



Di stance: 162 yards SCT: 50 seconds Everyone 16 inch Judge: Becky Dean

Pl ace Arnband Call Name Handl er Ti e TFI ts R S F
2 16003 Tuukka L. Thi bodeau 38.19 1 0 0
1 Q 16005 Cul l en J. Pl anondon 32.16 0 0 0

16004 Royce P. Dunms Absent

Total Nunmber of Dogs Showi ng: 24

Total Number of Dogs Absent: 2

Total Nunmber of Dogs Wthdrawn: O

Total Nunmber of Dogs Not Scored: O

Total Nunmber of Qualifiers: 10
Percent Qualified: 41. 7%



D stance: 164 yards SCT:
Place Arnband Call Name
P14016 Dahl
P14004 Tach

1 Q P14003 Sim
D stance: 164 yards SCT:
Place Arnband Call Name
P16003 Hi - Fi
2 P16010 Pi
1 P16007 Jed
D stance: 164 yards SCT:
Place Arnband Call Name
P20022 Bi gzbee
P20005 Targa
3 P20019 Louis
2 Q P20017 Maya
P20011 Tonmi e
P20003  Shi ner
P20002 Max
1 Q P20018 Ridley
P20023 Pl ay
D stance: 162 yards SCT:
Place Arnband Call Name
1 Q P12012 Carnen
2 Q P12010 Sarge
3 Q P12009 Zep
D stance: 160 yards SCT:
Place Arnband Call Name
1 Q P08001 Becca

Saturday, November 3, 2018
Performance Grand Prix Qualifier

49 seconds
Handl er

L. Kras
K. C ement
S. Wrant

49 seconds
Handl er

K. Bi gger
L. Stein
S. Cody

49 seconds
Handl er

Ross

Bi x| er
Fox- Cot a
McLat chy
McAl pi n
Rancourt
Sal cedo
Auboi s
Duf f

SOAO0TZI=00

53 seconds
Handl er

B. Rogers

J. Tice
C. Rat ner

55 seconds
Handl er

M Russel

14 i nch
TFl ts

Everyone
Ti me

No Ti ne
No Ti ne
33.20

16 i nch
TFl ts

Everyone
Ti me

No Ti ne
30. 76
42.16

20 inch
TFl ts

Everyone
Ti me

Ti e
Ti e
71. 29
. 95
Ti e
Ti e
Ti e
.79
Ti e

No
No
22.29

§56586R

12 inch
TFl ts

Everyone
Ti me

34.17
35. 37
37.48

8 inch
TFl ts

Everyone
Ti me

38. 20
-1-
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S F

0 0

0 0

0 0

0 0

0 0

0 0

0 0

0 0

0 0
Becky Dean

S F

0 0

0 0

0 0
Becky Dean

S F

0 0
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m
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Scor e

Elim
Elim
0.00

Scor e

Elim
10. 00
5.00

Scor e

Elim
Elim
22.29
0. 00
Elim
Elim
Elim
0. 00
Elim

Scor e

0. 00



2 Q P08003 Jiff V. Reiner

Total Nunber of Dogs Show ng:
Total Number of Dogs Absent:
Total Nunber of Dogs Wt hdrawn:
Total Nunmber of Dogs Not Scored:
Total Nunmber of Qualifiers:
Percent Qualified:

45. 31

0. 00
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